
CPBB Royal Blue  
Snack Schedule – updated 5/10/22 

If you are unable to bring snack for the assigned game, please coordinate with another family to trade dates.  

 

Date Player(s) 
Monday, May 2 Aiden Kaufman 

Wednesday, May 4 Bobby Rousseau 
Monday, May 9 Grayson Koranda 

Wednesday, May 11 Jack Carlson 
Saturday, May 14 Kipton Comstock 
Monday, May 16 Lucas Chiappetta 

Wednesday, May 18 Luke Ziobro 
Monday, May 23 Macklin Morris 

Wednesday, May 25 Max Miller 
Wednesday, June 1 Tate Johnson 

Monday, June 6 Easton Singerhouse 
Wednesday, June 8 Aiden Kaufman & Easton Singerhouse 

Monday, June 13 Grayson Koranda & Jack Carlson 
Wednesday, June 15 Lucas Chiappetta & Luke Ziobro 

Monday, June 20 Macklin Morris & Max Miller 
Wednesday, June 22 Tate Johnson & [OPEN] 

Sunday, June 26 Kipton Comstock & Bobby Rousseau 
 

Additionally, to ensure the kids stay safe, please be mindful of the 
following known allergies on the team: egg, dairy, banana, peanuts & 

tree nuts. Some safe snacks are listed below! 

Candy Chips Other 
Starburst, Skittles, Mike 

& Ike, Jolly Ranchers, 
LifeSavers, Ring Pops 

Fritos Corn Chips 
(Original), Lays Classic, 

Pringles (Original), 
Pretzels, Pop Corn, 

Skinny Pop 

Nutri Grain bars, Fig bars, 
Beef Jerky 

 


